STRIP DOORS close
Vinyl strip doors reduce noise, dust, fumes, drafts,
conserve energy and increases worker productivity.
Ideal for loading docks, interior plant passages, freezers and
personnel doors. Heavy-duty standard smooth and ribbed strips
withstand temperatures of 0° to +150° F. USDA (approved for
Food Service) Freezer Strips withstand -30° to +150° F.
Rounded edges avoid cutting and snagging while the

the mounting hardware. This tight seal leaves no air gaps
between the strips.
HOW TO ORDER
Just choose door from list at least as large as your door opening
size; oversized strips can be easily trimmed to your exact floor
length.  Special sizes also available; prices on request. Order
No. H016-SPEC.
Click on the Product No(s). below to view further information and order now!
8" WIDE STRIPS - (0.080" THICK)
Product No. Size W x H Overlap Wt. (lbs.) Price Ea.
STANDARD FINISH
H17-210307G 3' x 7' 50% 26 $85.59
H17-210308G 3' x 8' 50% 28 $94.28
H17-210407G 4' x 7' 50% 30 $114.12
H17-210408G 4' x 8' 50% 32 $125.71
H17-210507G 5' x 7' 50% 36 $142.66
H17-210508G 5' x 8' 50% 40 $157.13
H17-210607G 6' x 7' 50% 43 $171.19
H17-210608G 6' x 8' 50% 47 $188.56
(.072" ) ANTI-SCRATCH
H17-250307G 3' x 7' 50% 26 $92.11
H17-250308G 3' x 8' 50% 28 $101.73
H17-250407G 4' x 7' 50% 30 $122.81
H17-250408G 4' x 8' 50% 32 $135.64
H17-250507G 5' x 7' 50% 36 $153.52
H17-250508G 5' x 8' 50% 40 $169.55
H17-250607G 6' x 7' 50% 43 $184.22
H17-250608G 6' x 8' 50% 47 $203.45
12" WIDE STRIPS (0.120" THICK)
Page 1 of 3STRIP DOORS
3/18/2009http://www.theonlinecatalog.com/advancedhandling/store/item_print.asp?ITEM_ID=833&...
Advanced Handling Services (888) 376-5020 Fax (800) 563-6767  www.advancedhandling.com
                                                    Pricing May Not Be Current
                                     For Current Pricing Click On Product Numbers
Advanced Handling Services (888) 376-5020 Fax (800) 563-6767  www.advancedhandling.com
Product No. Size W x H Overlap Wt. (lbs.) Price Ea.
STANDARD FINISH
H17-310808G 8' x 8' 67% 90 $363.94
H17-310809G 8' x 9' 67% 99 $401.17
H17-310810G 8' x 10' 67% 108 $438.40
H17-311010G 10' x 10' 67% 134 $548.00
H17-311012G 10' x 12' 67% 211 $641.08
H17-311210G 12' x 10' 67% 160 $657.60
H17-311212G 12' x 12' 67% 187 $769.30
H17-311214G 12' x 14' 67% 214 $880.99
H17-320808G 8' x 8' 100% 114 $463.22
H17-320809G 8' x 9' 100% 126 $512.86
H17-320810G 8' x 10' 100% 138 $562.51
H17-321010G 10' x 10' 100% 172 $703.13
H17-321012G 10' x 12' 100% 202 $827.24
H17-321210G 12' x 10' 100% 205 $843.76
H17-321212G 12' x 12' 100% 241 $992.68
H17-321214G 12' x 14' 100% 277 $1,141.61
(.110 ) ANTI-SCRATCH
H17-350808G 8' x 8' 67% 90 $383.79
H17-350809G 8' x 9' 67% 99 $423.51
H17-350810G 8' x 10' 67% 108 $463.22
H17-351010G 10' x 10' 67% 134 $579.03
H17-351012G 10' x 12' 67% 211 $678.31
H17-351210G 12' x 10' 67% 160 $694.83
H17-351212G 12' x 12' 67% 187 $813.97
H17-351214G 12' x 14' 67% 214 $933.11
H17-360808G 8' x 8' 100% 114 $489.70
H17-360809G 8' x 9' 100% 126 $542.65
H17-360810G 8' x 10' 100% 138 $595.60
H17-361010G 10' x 10' 100% 172 $744.50
H17-361012G 10' x 12' 100% 202 $876.88
H17-361210G 12' x 10' 100% 205 $893.40
H17-361212G 12' x 12' 100% 241 $1,052.25
H17-361214G 12' x 14' 100% 277 $1,211.11
16" WIDE STRIPS (O.160" THICK)
Product No. Size W x H Overlap Wt. (lbs.) Price Ea.